
 

Starter instructions:  

Monday/Tuesday players lists are in the score card box.    

Your responsibilities are:       

1) Check off the player's 
names. 

     

2) Collect $1 from each player that wants to enter the "kickers".    

3) Organize the 4-somes.      

4) Hand out score cards, if you can put the players' names on the card. We need first and last names.  

5) Remind the players as to which side we are playing.    

 6) Remind players to sign and attest the score card and plac them in the left box.    

7) Indicate the players who played on their unassigned day.    

8) Place this sheet and the kicker money in an envelope and put it in the center box.   

      

Date Starter  Date Starter Side

Monday, May 4, 2015 Bob Michaud  Tuesday, May 5, 2015 Spencer Meyers Front

Monday, May 11, 2015 Daleski, Ed  Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Josephson, Harry Back

Monday, May 18, 2015 Tournament  Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Tournament  

Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Skinner, Larry  Tuesday, May 26, 2015 
Sobolewski, 
Chuck 

Back

Monday, June 1, 2015 Ludwin, Steve  Tuesday, June 2, 2015 Serafino, Dominic Front

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 Bartlay, George   Tuesday, June 9, 2015 Carey, Bill Back

Monday, June 15, 2015 Tournament  Tuesday, June 16, 2015 Tournament  

Monday, June 22, 2015 Barker, Larry  Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Amenta, Thomas Back

Monday, June 29, 2015 Galotti, Nick  Tuesday, June 30, 2015 Fox, David Front

Monday, July 6, 2015 Tournament  Tuesday, July 7, 2015 Tournament  

Monday, July 13, 2015 Taschner, Tony  Tuesday, July 14, 2015 Kevorkian, Art  Front

Monday, July 20, 2015 
Martinchek, 
Jerry 

 Tuesday, July 21, 2015 Galante, Robert Back

Monday, July 27, 2015 Dubuc, Ed  Tuesday, July 28, 2015 Munoz, Jose Front

Monday, August 3, 2015 Palmunen, Art  Tuesday, August 4, 2015 Caragliano, John Back

Monday, August 10, 2015 Tournament  Tuesday, August 11, 2015 Tournament  

Monday, August 17, 2015 Lozis, Frank   Tuesday, August 18, 2015 Amenta, Thomas Back

Monday, August 24, 2015 Dickinson, Loren  Tuesday, August 25, 2015 Veneziano, Mike  Front

Monday, August 31, 2015 Tournament  
Tuesday, September 1, 
2015 

Tournament  

Wednesday, September 9, 
2015 

Zesk, Richard  
Tuesday, September 8, 
2015 

Zup, William    Front

Monday, September 14, 2015 Stewart, Jeff  
Tuesday, September 15, 
2015 

Stub, Larry Back

Monday, September 21, 2015 Sataline, Frank  
Tuesday, September 22, 
2015 

Galante, Robert Front

Monday, September 28, 2015 Tournament  
Tuesday, September 29, 
2015 

Tournament  

 


